

## NewGen Travel Group LLC Partners with Arrivia to Bring Exclusive Travel Discounts to the Public

NewGen Travel Group LLC, a leading travel operator, has announced a groundbreaking partnership with Arrivia

PHOENIX, AZ, UNITED STATES, March 24, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- NewGen Travel Group LLC, a leading travel operator, has announced a groundbreaking partnership with Arrivia, the world's largest stand-alone travel loyalty provider. This collaboration will bring Arrivia's award-



Best Hotels in the world

winning travel platform to the public, providing members with access to deeply discounted hotels, resorts, and cruises.

Through this partnership, NewGen Travel Group will be able to offer its members exclusive discounts on travel bookings through its member platform. This will include access to top-rated hotels and resorts at significantly reduced rates, as well as special deals on cruises and other travel experiences. The partnership will also provide members with access to personalized travel planning services and 24/7 customer support.

"We are thrilled to partner with Arrivia and bring their exceptional travel platform to our members," said Tony Navarro, Managing Partner of NewGen Travel Group LLC. "This collaboration will allow us to offer our members even more value and savings on their travel bookings. We are committed to providing our members with the best possible travel experiences, and this partnership is a testament to that commitment."

Arrivia's platform has been recognized for its user-friendly interface and its ability to provide members with exclusive discounts on travel bookings. With this partnership, NewGen Travel Group is further solidifying its position as a leader in the travel industry, providing members with unparalleled access to affordable and high-quality travel experiences.

For more information on NewGen Travel Group and its partnership with Arrivia, please visit their

website at <a href="http://newgentravelgroup.net">http://newgentravelgroup.net</a> or contact their customer service team at 1-800-240-3408. With this new collaboration, Members can expect even more exciting and affordable travel options from NewGen Travel Group.

Tony Navarro
NewGen Travel Group LLC
+1 800-240-3408
admin@newgentravelgroup.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/796388271

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.